



Kaaskoekjes met gerijpte Cheddar Cheese biscuits with matured Cheddar

Product name	Kaaskoekjes met gerijpte Cheddar Cheese biscuits with matured Cheddar
Product number	214-008-98671
Date	23-2-2024
Version	3

Supplier information	
Name	Buiteman bv
Address	Mon Plaisir 93 4879 AM Etten-Leur
Country	The Netherlands
Phone	0031 (0)76 5042480
Fax	0031 (0)76 5042489
Emergency	0031 (0)6 22381577
E-mail sales	sales@buiteman.com
E-mail quality	quality@buiteman.com
E-mail financial	financial@buiteman.com
E-mail consumer	consumerservice@buiteman.com
Web site	www.buiteman.com
Quality certification	BRC and IFS
Organic	NL-BIO-01, Skal 021628
RSPO membership number	9-0637-14-000-00
RSPO certificate number	CU-RSPO SCC-825715
Legislation	Products delivered by Buiteman, comply with all relevant EU legislation.

Product information	
Product	
Ingredients (NL) Kaaskoekjes met gerijpte Cheddar Ingrediënten: tarwebloem (gluten), plantaardige oliën (raap, palm*), gerijpte Cheddar kaas 22% (melk, aardappelzetmeel, zout, zuursel, vegetarisch stremsel), scharrelei, bakkersgist, melkpoeder, zout, suiker, emulgator: E471, specerijen, gistextract, kleurstof: paprika extract, voedingszuur: citroenzuur, natuurlijk aroma. Kan sporen van noten, sesam, selderij en soja bevatten. (UK) Cheese biscuits with matured Cheddar Ingredients: wheat flour (gluten), vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm*), matured Cheddar cheese 22% (milk, potato starch, salt, starter culture, vegetarian rennet), barn egg, yeast, dried milk, salt, sugar, emulsifier: E471, spices, yeast extract, colour: paprika extract, acidity regulator: citric acid, natural flavouring. May contain traces of nuts, sesame, celery and soya. (DE) Käsegebäck mit gereiftem Cheddar Zutaten: Weizenmehl (Gluten), pflanzliche Öle (Raps, Palme*), gereifter Cheddarkäse 22% (Milch, Kartoffelstärke, Salz, Säurewecker, vegetarisches Lab), Eier aus Bodenhaltung, Hefe, Milchpulver, Salz, Zucker, Emulgator: E471, Gewürze, Hefeextrakt, Farbstoff: Paprikaextrakt, Säuerungsmittel: Citronensäure, natürliches Aroma. Kann Spuren von Schalenfrüchten, Sesamsamen, Sellerie und Soja enthalten. (FR) Biscuits au Cheddar affiné Ingrédients: farine de blé (gluten), huiles végétales (colza, palme*), fromage de Cheddar affiné 22% (lait, amidon de pomme de terre, sel, acide lactique, présure végétarienne), oeufs de poules élevées au sol, levure, lait en poudre, sel, sucre, émulsifiant: E471, épices, extrait de levure, colorant: extrait de paprika, acidifiant: acide citrique, arôme naturel. Peut contenir des traces de fruits à coque, sésame, céleri et soja. (ES) Galletas con queso Cheddar curado Ingredientes: harina de trigo (gluten), aceites vegetales (colza, palma*), queso Cheddar curado 22% (leche, almidón de patata, sal, cultivos de fermentación, cuajo vegetariano), huevos de gallinas criadas en el suelo, levadura, leche en polvo, sal, azúcar, emulsionante: E471, especias, extracto de levadura, colorante: extracto de paprika, acidulante: ácido cítrico, aroma natural. Puede contener trazas de frutos de cáscara, sésamo, apio y soja. (DK/NO/SE) Ostesnacks/ostkex med modnet/lagrad Cheddar Ingredienser: hvedemel/vetemjöl (gluten), vegetabiliske olier (raps, palme*), modnet/lagrad Cheddarost 22% (mælk/mjolk, kartoffelstivelse/potetstivelse/potatistärkelse, salt, starterkultur/mjølkkulturer, vegetabilisks osteløbe/løype/ystenzym), skrabeæg/egg fra frittgående høner, gær/gjær/jäst, mælkepulver/mjølkpulver, salt, sukker, emulgator/emulgeringsmedel: E471, krydderier, gærekstrakt/gjærekstrakt/jästextrakt, farve/färgämne: paprikaekstrakt, surhedsregulerende middel: citronsyre, naturlig aroma. Allergeninformasjon: se ingredienser i fet skrift. Kan indeholde spor af nødder/nøtter, sesam, selleri og soja. (IT) Biscotti salati al Cheddar stagionato Ingredienti: farina di frumento tipo 'O' (glutine), oli vegetali (colza, palma*), formaggio Cheddar stagionato 22% (latte, amido di patate, sale, fermenti lattici, caglio vegetariano), uova da allevamento a terra, lievito, latte in polvere, sale, zuccheri, emulsionante: E471, spezie, estratto di lievito, colorante: estratto di paprica, acidificante: acido citrico, aromi naturali. Può contenere tracce di noci, sesamo, sedano e soia. (PT) Biscoitos salgados com queijo Cheddar maturado Ingredientes: farinha de trigo (glúten), óleos vegetais (colza, palma*), queijo Cheddar maturado 22% (leite, fécula de batata, sal, cultura inicial, coalho vegetariano), ovos de galinhas criadas no solo, levedura, leite em pó, sal, açúcar, emulsificante: E471, especiarias, extrato de levedura, corante: extrato de páprica, regulador de acidez: ácido cítrico, aroma natural. Pode conter traços de nozes, gergelim, aipo e soja. *RSPO segregated	

Country of origin	The Netherlands		
GMO			
Product is non-GMO?	Yes		
Vegetarians/vegans			
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes		
Suitable for vegans	No		
Product dimensions			
* Length	47-52	mm	
* Width	20-25	mm	
* Height	7-12	mm	
Packaging	product is packed in silver foil bag into full colour printed cardboard box		
Weight	75	g	e
Packaging			
Product characteristics			
Taste	Initial flavour of a freshly baked savoury biscuit with an intense cheddar cheese taste		
Smell	Freshly baked aromas with cheese		
Texture	Crunchy		
Appearance	Golden brown baked irregular oval biscuit with cheese on top of it		
Nutritional value per 100g			
Energy	2283	kJ	
	548	kcal	
Fat	35	g	
* of which saturates	15	g	
Carbohydrate	44	g	
* of which sugars	0,9	g	
Fibre	2,9	g	
Protein	13	g	
Salt	2,4	g	

Chemical characteristics		
Moisture	< 2 % at packaging	
Fysical characteristics		
Free from foreign bodies	Yes	
Allergy information		
	+ = contains - = free from ? = cross contamination	
Cereals containing gluten	+	<i>In the allergen risk assessment of Buiteman, Vital (voluntary incidental trace allergen labelling) 3.0 is used to assess if allergens need to be labeled as possible traces.</i>
Eggs	+	
Milk including lactose	+	
Peanuts	-	
Soya	?	
Nuts	?	
Sesame	?	
Celery	?	
Mustard	-	
Sulphur dioxide > 10 mg/kg	-	
Lupin	-	
Fish	-	
Crustaceans	-	
Molluscs	-	

Storage information		
Shelf life from time of manufacturing	12	months
Storage temperature	Ambient	
Storage advise	Once opened, store dry and dark Direct light has a negative effect on the quality of these products	

Approval	
Date	23-2-2024
Company	Buiteman bv
Name	Anja Bouquet
Job title	Quality manager

This information is based on knowlegde available at present. To the best of our knowledge, the information herein is accurate and complete. However nothing herein contained shall be constructed to imply any warranty or guarantee. This is a non-controlled document. Will not be automatically replaced when updated.